PEPT_0117   1
PE TOOLS AND ACCESSORIES
PE mechanical, electrofusion and butt welded pipe systems
PE COMPRESSION TOOLS
Dia Range Type Product Code
40 - 75 PE Compression Wrench PCZW075
63 - 125 PE Compression Wrench PCZW125
32 - 125 Strap Wrench 300Long PCZWS30
32 - 125 Strap Wrench 450 Long PCZWS45
16 - 63 PE Chamfering Tool PPZCT1663
16 - 50 PE Deburrer Tool PPZDT1650
PE PIPE CUTTERS
Dia Range Type Product Code
16 - 32 Scissor Cutter SC1 PPZPC32
16 - 40 Ratchet Cutter RS1 PPZPC40
16 - 63 Ratchet Cutter RS2 PPZPC63
110 - 160 Quick Release Cutter TC6Q PPZPC160
160 - 250 Quick Release Cutter TC8Q PPZPC250
90 - 225 Guillotine Cutter HPC8 PPZPCG225
125 - 315 Guillotine Cutter HPC12 PPZPCG315
160 - 355 Rotational Pipe Cutter PCJ355 PPZPCJ355
355 - 630 Rotational Pipe Cutter PCJ630 PPZPCJ630
Scissor Cutter
Ratchet Cutter
Quick Release Cutter
Compression Wrench
Strap Wrench
Chamfer Tool
Deburrer Tool
Guillotine Cutter Rotational Pipe Cutter
PEPT_0117   2
PE TOOLS AND ACCESSORIES
PE mechanical, electrofusion and butt welded pipe systems
Hand Scraper
Rotational Scraper
Rotational
Chain Scraper
Electrical Saddle Scraper
ELECTROFUSION CONTROL BOXES
Dia Range Type Product Code
20 - 800
PF Polymatic Plus USB
Barcode Reader, 5m Cable, 8-48V
DN 20 - 355 Continuous Welding.
DN 400 - 800 Cool down required between welds
Options - 10m and 15m Cables
PEZCBPPM
20 - 1200
PF Polycontrol Plus
USB, Barcode Reader, 8-48V
10m Cable (Optional Cable extensions available)
Active Cooling - Continuous welding for all EF sizes
PEZCBPPC
 Other Models available upon request
ACCESSORIES Electrofusion Adaptors
 4.7mm to 4.0mm Pin Adaptors Straight PEZA4740S
 4.0mm to 4.7mm Pin Adaptors Straight PEZA4047S
 4.7mm to 4.0mm Pin Adaptors 90 deg PEZA4740
 4.0mm to 4.7mm Pin Adaptors 90 deg PEZA4047
 Electrofusion Cleaning
 Isopropyl EF Cleaning Wipes 75 XL sheets PEZWIPESXL
PE PIPE SCRAPERS
Dia Range Type Product Code
 Hand Scraper Std 40mm PEZSCRH
 Hand Scraper Large 65mm PEZSCRHL
63 - 250 Rotational Scraper GF PEZSCR250
110 - 400 Rotational Scraper GF PEZSCR400
110 - 500 Rotational Scraper GF PEZSCR500
355 - 710 Rotational Scraper GF PEZSCR710
250 - 450 Rotational Chain Scraper PF PEZSCRC450
250 - 800 Rotational Chain Scraper PF PEZSCRC800
250 - 1000 Rotational Chain Scraper GF PEZSCRC1000
110 - 1200 Electrical Saddle Scraper PF PEZSCRSE
PEPT_0117   3
PE TOOLS AND ACCESSORIES
PE mechanical, electrofusion and butt welded pipe systems
T-Adaptor
Straight Knuckle with
T-Adaptor and T-Adaptor Clamp assembly
Straight with Ratchet runner
Straight with Knuckle Joint
Straight Clamp
Notes:
Knuckle Joints can bet adjusted to suit 22.5, 45 and 90 deg angles.
T-Adaptor with additional T-Adaptor Clamp is required for securing Tees,
T- Adaptor can be connected to all strap clamp models
Top Load Clamp
Saddle Clamp Kit
DN 90 – 160 Outlets
PE PIPE STRAP CLAMPS
Dia Range Type Product Code
40 - 200 2 Strap Clamp - Straight PEZSC200S2
40 - 200 4 Strap Clamp - Straight PEZSC200S4
160 - 500 2 Strap Clamp - Straight PEZSC500S2
40 - 200 2 Strap Clamp - Knuckle Joint (0 - 90 deg) PEZSC200K2
40 - 200 4 Strap Clamp - Knuckle Joint (0 - 90 deg) PEZSC200K4
40 - 200 4 Strap Clamp - Straight Ratchet runner PEZSC200S4R
160 - 500 4 Strap Clamp - Straight Ratchet runner PEZSC500S4R
40 - 200 T-Adaptor for Strap Clamp PEZSC200TA
160 - 500 T-Adaptor for Strap Clamp PEZSC500TA
40 - 200 T-Adaptor Clamp assembly PEZSC200TAC
160 - 500 T-Adaptor Clamp assembly PEZSC500TAC
   Other Models and Sizes available upon request
PE SADDLE TOP LOAD CLAMPS
Dia Range Type Product Code
63 - 500 Top Load Clamp FP PEZTLCFP
250 - 800 Saddle Clamp Kit PF PEZTLCK800
 (DN 90, 110, 140 and 160 Outlets)
PEPT_0117   4
PE TOOLS AND ACCESSORIES
PE mechanical, electrofusion and butt welded pipe systems
Manual Squeeze Off
Rerounding
Clamp
Rounding
Clamp
Rounding tools
PE PIPE DEBEADING TOOLS
Dia Range Type Product Code
75 - 400 External Bead remover PBZBRE400
400 - 900 External Bead remover PBZBRE900
Other sizes and Internal bead removal tools available on special request
PE PIPE SQUEEZE TOOLS
Dia Range Type Product Code
16 - 32 Pipe Squeeze off tool - Manual PPZSQT1632
16 - 63 Pipe Squeeze off tool - Manual PPZSQT1663
63 - 200 Pipe Squeeze off tool - Hydraulic Unit PPZSQT63200
63 Rerounding clamp - Post Squeeze off PPZSQTRC63
75 Rerounding clamp - Post Squeeze off PPZSQTRC75
90 Rerounding clamp - Post Squeeze off PPZSQTRC90
110 Rerounding clamp - Post Squeeze off PPZSQTRC110
125 Rerounding clamp - Post Squeeze off PPZSQTRC125
160 Rerounding clamp - Post Squeeze off PPZSQTRC160
180 Rerounding clamp - Post Squeeze off PPZSQTRC180
200 Rerounding clamp - Post Squeeze off PPZSQTRC200
PE PIPE ROUNDING TOOLS
Dia Range Type
20 - 280 Rounding Tool individual sizes – one tool required for each side
63 - 400 Rounding Clamps (DN63-180, DN110-250, DN180-315, DN250-400)
315 - 900 Hydraulic Jacks with rounding shells
COMPLETE RANGE OF TOOLS & ACCESSORIES….
Contact CIVILPIPES for further details of models and sizes available.
CIVIL PIPE SUPPLIES  CONTACT
ABN 58 196 496 597  T: +61 7 3204 8906
2 Potassium St. Narangba Qld 4504 E: sales@civilpipes.com.au
PO Box 304, North Lakes Qld 4509 W: w ww .civilpipes.com.au
The products shown form part of our continuous improvement program and as such the product specifications may be changed without notice.
All warranties relating to accuracy, completeness, or suitability for any particular purpose and all liability for any loss, damage or costs incurred
relating to the use of this information are excluded.   © CIVIL PIPE SUPPLIES 2015 All Rights Reserved.